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Now Showing

Bennington Cinemas
Friday 6/4 thru Thursday 6/10

Spirit Untamed (PG)
Daily 4:00 5:00 7:00 Fri & Sat Late Show 9:00 Sat
& Sun Early Matinees 1:00 2:00 3:00

The Conjuring: The Devil Made Me Do It (R)
Daily 4:15 6:00 7:00 8:15 Fri & Sat Late Show 9:15
Sat & Sun Early Matinee 1:35

A Quiet Place Part Il (PG-13)
Daily 3:55 5:10 7:15 8:15 Fri & Sat Late Show 9:15
Sat & Sun Early Matinees 1:00 3:05

Cruella (PG13)
Daily 4:00 5:20 6:45 8:00 Fri & Sat Late Show 9:20
Sat & Sun Early Matinee 1:20

Tom & Jerry (PG)
Sat & Sun 1:00 3:15

Godzilla vs. Kong (PG-13)
Daily 6:00 Sat & Sun Early Matinee 1:30

Hollywood Drive-in Theatre

Friday 6/4 - Sunday 6/6

Raya And The Last Dragon (PG)
at approximately 8:40 pm

Cruella (PG-13)
at approximately 10:50 pm

Hathaway’s Twin

Drive-in Theatre
Friday 6/4 - Sunday 6/6

Screen 1: Screen 2:

Cruella A Quiet Place Part 11
(PG-13) 8:45 pm (PG-13) 8:50 pm

Raya and the Last Scream

Dragon (PG) 11 pm (R) 10:30 pm

Images Cinema
Minari 6/4 - 6/10 at 4:30 pm and 7:30 pm

Entertainment

Theme: Night At The Theater
ACROSS
1. *Treble or bass

CROSSWORD

5. Pharaoh’s cobra

8. *Zeus’ sister and wife, and charac-
ter in Broadway musical “Xanadu”

12. Hair-dwelling parasites

13. QuinceaOera or bat mitzvah, e.g.
14. Puts money in the bank

15. Pearl Harbor locale

16. Flair

17. Inuit boat

18. *Record-holding musical for
most awards received by a

single production, with The

20. *Broadway hit “Jagged Little
21. *Comment to the audience

22. Web address
23. er
26. Private chapel
30. Keats’ poem
31. Quit

at the pump

34. Medley

35.
37.
38.
39.
40.
42.
43.
45.
47.
48.
50.
52.

_____or do nothing
Right-angle building extension
Razor nick

Like lemon

Make a choice

1960s teen idol, Bobby
Give authority

Bias crime perpetrators
*Theater, e.g.

Cordial disposition
Surrender

*Non-musical with record

o

500

@ 2-YEAR

GUARANTEE

CALL TODAY - For $100 Gift Card s Gede: it

1-888-416-7103 voirw

BRING EVERYTHING
YOU LOVE TOGETHER!

64 kmum Including Local Channels!

Blazing Fast
Internet!

ADOITO ORI PACKAGE POt C8LY

America’s Teo 120 Package

190 CHANNELS

number of Tony nominations
Shredded cabbage dishes
*Melpomene, e.g.

Just a little

Gold unit

Lodge fellows

“Game of Thrones” bastard
Without purpose

Past tense of “is”

Short-term employee

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

Last week’s crossword solution:

In The Heights 6/11 - 7/1 at 4 pm and 7:30 pm S|O[F|A|REWIE|D S|PIAIR
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i StatePomt Media
Fill in the blank squares in the grid, making sure that every
row, column and 3-by-3 box includes all digits 1 through 9.

© StatePoint Media

DOWN
1. Hoof sound 28. Type of potato masher
2. Yarn spinner 29. Ox connectors
3. Canyon sound 32. *Tire’sias in “Oedipus
4. Like medieval European society Rex,” e.g.
5. Was sick 33. Feverish
6. Fixed look 36. *NYC district
7. Montblanc and such 38. Washington, e.g.
8. *Musical with record number ~ 40- Sun’s descent
of Tony nominations 41. Onion-like herb

9. Like most fairytale stepmothers ~ 44. Seize by force
10. Madrid’s Club de Ftbol 46. Obsolete office position
11. Pose a question 48. Spurious wing
13. Chef’s prescription 49. *Comedy and tragedy, on a
14. Toyota sports car model Tony medallion
19. Shylock’s practice 50. Attired
T
23.*B horeographer

’ wit(})lbmost "l,"ocn}? aigfgrgs ) 52. O_]d Werld duck
24. *”Break a leg” or “have two 53. Like Sll'Ver’S owner

left feet,” e.g. 54.Hor O in H20, e.g.

25. Reduce pressure (2 words) 55. Make a raucous noise
26. Eye up and down 56. Mogul equipment
27. Mediterranean appetizer

Last week’s sudoku solution:

FREE DATE CHANGES ON 2021 TOURS*

4(7[5]2|3|9]6[1]8 BEETOF CRIMSON
3|6(1]1814]|712|9]|5 HAWAII FOUR- CANYONS &

ISLAND TOUR - MESAS
2(9(8]1]|6|5]7]|3[4 s NATIONAL
9 8 2 3 5 6 1 4 7 12days.dgparts PARKS TOUR
5 3 4 7 8 1 9 6 2 Y g = x 2 10 days, departs

% Jun - Sep 2021

6[11]17]19]12]4]8|5]3 Ry -
HETela s e o] | YBEF eromocosenon CALL 1-855-208- 9533
8141615192137 11 * Froe dote ch 10 io 45 days prioe i for kand tours, up fo 85 darys prior fo departure for cruise bours. Deposits and final payments remain pon-vefundable. Prices are per person

wm‘!andm'h'r«wmm?aMWrﬂmim Single supplement and seasonal surcharges may apply. Add-on airfore ovolloble. 0ffers qpply to new bookings only, made by S702T (ther
1 5131617181412 9 ters & conditions may apply. Ask pour Troved Consattant for details.




